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FIRE CHIEF SARA BOONE CALENDAR 
February 1, 2021 – February 28, 2021 

 
 

  
 

Mon, Feb 1  
 

 

All Day   Vacation 

 
  

 

Tue, Feb 2 – Thu, Feb 4    
 

 

All Day   Vacation 
 

  
 

Fri, Feb 5  
 

 

All Day   Vacation 
 

  

 

Mon, Feb 8  
 

 

All Day   Vacation 
 

  
 

Tue, Feb 9  
 

 

All Day   Vacation 
 

  

 

Wed, Feb 10  
 

 

All Day   Vacation 
 

  
 

Thu, Feb 11  
 

 

All Day   Vacation 

 
  

 

Fri, Feb 12  
 

 

All Day   Vacation 
 

  

 

Mon, Feb 15  
 

 

All Day   Holiday 

 
  

 

Tue, Feb 16  
 

 

All Day   Vacation 
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Wed, Feb 17  
 

 

Partial Day   Vacation 

  

10:00 AM – 11:00 AM  Speak at Port of Portland Fire Department’s 
Black History Month Event 

 
  

 

Thu, Feb 18  
 

 

Partial Day   Vacation 

  

9:00 AM – 11:00 AM  Leadership Training - Unit 4 Disability as a 
Diversity Value 

 
 

1:00 PM – 2:30 PM  City Attorney/Human Resources 
 

  
 

Fri, Feb 19  
 

 

All Day   Vacation 
 

 

 

Mon, Feb 22  
 

 

12:00 PM – 1:00 PM  Speak at Battalion Chiefs Academy 
 

 

1:00 PM – 2:00 PM  Human Resources 
 

 

2:00 PM – 3:30 PM  Intterra Group 
 

  

 

Tue, Feb 23  
 

 

8:00 AM – 9:30 AM  Leadership Team 
 

 

3:00 PM – 4:00 PM  City Budget Office Director 
 

 

4:00 PM – 5:00 PM  Human Resources 
 

  

 

Wed, Feb 24  
 

 

8:00 AM – 9:30 AM  Core Leadership 
 

 

12:30 PM – 1:30 PM  Equity Committee 
 

 

3:00 PM – 4:00 PM  Pierce Manufacturing 
 

  
 

Thu, Feb 25  

  

10:00 AM – 11:30 AM  Speak at Gresham Fire Diversity, Equity, 
Inclusion Discussion  

 
 

1:15 PM – 1:45 PM  Commissioner Hardesty 
 

 

2:30 PM – 3:00 PM  Rose King 
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  Fri, Feb 26  
 

 

All Day   OFF FRIDAYS 
 

 

1:30 PM – 2:15 PM  Rose King 
 

 

4:00 PM – 5:00 PM  City Attorney/Human Resources 
 

  


